

Council of the Cherokee Nation

Legislation Details

16-1	13	Version:	2	Name:	N/A	
Res	olution			Status:	Passed	
11/2	/2016			In control:	TRIBAL COUNCIL	
11/1	4/2016			Final action:	11/16/2016	
11/1	4/2016			Enactment #:	R-087-16	
A RESOLUTION CONFIRMING THE REAPPOINTMENT OF M. TODD HEMBREE AS ATTORNEY GENERAL FOR THE CHEROKEE NATION						
Frankie Hargis, Bryan Warner, Victoria Vazquez, Buel Anglen, Rex Jordan, Janees Taylor, Curtis Snell, Joe Byrd, Wanda Hatfield, Jack D. Baker, David Walkingstick, Don Garvin						
Attorney General						
N/A - Not Applicable						
1. R-87-16.PDF						
Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result
2	OFFICE	OF THE C	HIEF	Sig	ned	
				•		
2	TRIBAL	COUNCIL		Ар	proved	Pass
	Res 11/2 11/1 11/1 A RI GEN Frar Sne Atto N/A 1. R Ver.	GENERAL FO Frankie Hargis Snell, Joe Byrc Attorney Gene N/A - Not Appli 1. R-87-16.PD Ver. Action By	Resolution 11/2/2016 11/14/2016 A RESOLUTION CONFIR GENERAL FOR THE CHI Frankie Hargis, Bryan Wa Snell, Joe Byrd, Wanda H Attorney General N/A - Not Applicable 1. R-87-16.PDF Ver. Action By	Resolution 11/2/2016 11/14/2016 11/14/2016 A RESOLUTION CONFIRMING GENERAL FOR THE CHEROM Frankie Hargis, Bryan Warner, Snell, Joe Byrd, Wanda Hatfield Attorney General N/A - Not Applicable 1. R-87-16.PDF Ver. Action By	ResolutionStatus:11/2/2016In control:11/14/2016Final action:11/14/2016Enactment #:A RESOLUTION CONFIRMING THE REAPPOLGENERAL FOR THE CHEROKEE NATIONFrankie Hargis, Bryan Warner, Victoria VazquezSnell, Joe Byrd, Wanda Hatfield, Jack D. Baker,Attorney GeneralN/A - Not Applicable1. R-87-16.PDFVer. Action ByAct	Resolution Status: Passed 11/2/2016 In control: TRIBAL COUNCIL 11/14/2016 Final action: 11/16/2016 11/14/2016 Enactment #: R-087-16 A RESOLUTION CONFIRMING THE REAPPOINTMENT OF M. TODD HEMBREE A GENERAL FOR THE CHEROKEE NATION Frankie Hargis, Bryan Warner, Victoria Vazquez, Buel Anglen, Rex Jordan, Janees T Snell, Joe Byrd, Wanda Hatfield, Jack D. Baker, David Walkingstick, Don Garvin Attorney General N/A - Not Applicable 1. R-87-16.PDF Ver. Action By